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Dropped 
score 

Overall 
Total 
After 

dropped 
scores

Driver R1 FL R2 FL R3 FL R4 FL R5 FL R6 FL R7 FL R8 FL R9 FL R10 FL R11 FL R12 FL Total TOTAL 

Paul Sibley 10 1 10 1 10 7 1 9 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 114 16 98
Will Sharp 7 8 15 15
Michael Chalk 7 7 14 14
Stephen Collier 8 8 8
Stephen Watkins 1 1 1

Connor Kay 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 88 88
Richard Perry 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 8 8 8 68 68
Mike Henney 8 7 8 6 6 35 35
Harry Rice 7 8 7 22 22
Justin Potter 7 7 7 3 4 28 28
Archie Potter 6 6 5 5 22 22
Richard Bryon 7 7 4 18 18
Chris Winchester 8 8 16 16
James Atkinson 8 8 16 16
Jonathan Taylor 8 8 16 16
Ian Bryon 6 6 3 15 15
Barney Collinson 7 7 14 14

2025 LACKFORD ENGINEERING 
MIDGET & SPRITE CHALLENGE 

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 

CLASS A

CLASS C



Wayne Twidle 5 5 5
James Keer 2 1 3 3
John Hughes 2 2 2

Hugh Simpson 8 1 10 10 1 10 1 10 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 128 19 110
Dean Stanton 10 1 8 8 8 1 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 84
Chris Pidcock 7 6 4 7 5 7 7 43 43
Amelia Storer 5 8 5 5 6 5 5 39 39
Nick Rose 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 35
Bruce Burrowes 3 3 4 7 6 8 4 5 40 40
Oshin Shahiean 6 7 7 20 20
Jason Meredith 4 6 2 12 12
William Humphries 7 6 7 20 20
John Faux 7 6 13 13
Ian Burgin 4 4 7 15 15
Gordon Elwel 6 6 6
Mark Witherspoon 5 5 5
Andrew Caldwell 3 4 7 7
Mark McDonald 2 2 4 4

James Hughes 7 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 9 1 9 1 1 10 1 92 92
Pippa Cow 10 1 10 1 7 8 8 7 7 10 69 69
William Potter 10 1 10 8 7 36 36
Jason Meredith 7 8 7 8 30 30
John Hughes 8 6 14 14
Paul Campfield 8 8 8
Nigel Lackford 8 8 8

CLASS D

CLASS E 



Mark Turner 8 1 8 9 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 7 1 7 1 10 1 10 96 96
Kim Dear 6 7 9 1 7 1 31 31
Mike Henney 7 7 8 8 30 30
Dominic Mooney 10 10 1 21 21
Jamie Turner 8 8 1 17 17
Pete Shepherd 7 7 14 14
Nicola Burnside 5 6 11 11
Adrian Moore 7 7 7
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Dropped 
score 

Overall 
Total 
After 

dropped 
scores

Driver R1 FL R2 FL R3 FL R4 FL R5 FL R6 FL R7 FL R8 FL R9 FL R10 FL R11 FL R12 FL Total TOTAL 
Hugh Simpson 8 1 10 10 1 10 1 10 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 128 19 110
Paul Sibley 10 1 10 1 10 7 1 9 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 114 16 98
Mark Turner 8 1 8 9 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 7 1 7 1 10 1 10 1 97 97
James Hughes 7 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 9 1 9 1 1 10 1 92 92
Connor Kay 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 88 88
Dean Stanton 10 1 8 8 8 1 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 84
Pippa Cow 10 1 10 1 7 8 8 7 7 10 69 69
Richard Perry 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 8 8 8 68 68
Chris Pidcock 7 6 4 7 5 7 7 43 43
Bruce Burrowes 3 3 4 7 6 8 4 5 40 40
Amelia Storer 5 8 5 5 6 5 5 39 39

CLASS H 

OVERALL RESULT TABLE 



William Potter 10 1 10 8 7 36 36
Mike Henney 8 7 8 6 6 35 35
Nick Rose 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 35
Kim Dear 6 7 9 1 7 1 31 31
Mike Henney 7 7 8 8 30 30
Jason Meredith 7 8 7 8 30 30
Justin Potter 7 7 7 3 4 28 28
Harry Rice 7 8 7 22 22
Archie Potter 6 6 5 5 22 22
Dominic Mooney 10 10 1 21 21
William Humphries 7 6 7 20 20
Oshin Shahiean 6 7 7 20 20
Richard Bryon 7 7 4 18 18
Jamie Turner 8 8 1 17 17
Chris Winchester 8 8 16 16
James Atkinson 8 8 16 16
Jonathan Taylor 8 8 16 16
Will Sharp 7 8 15 15
Ian Bryon 6 6 3 15 15
Ian Burgin 4 4 7 15 15
John Hughes 8 6 14 14
Michael Chalk 7 7 14 14
Barney Collinson 7 7 14 14
Pete Shepherd 7 7 14 14
John Faux 7 6 13 13
Jason Meredith 4 6 2 12 12
Nicola Burnside 5 6 11 11
Stephen Collier 8 8 8
Paul Campfield 8 8 8
Nigel Lackford 8 8 8
Adrian Moore 7 7 7



Andrew Caldwell 3 4 7 7
Gordon Elwel 6 6 6
Wayne Twidle 5 5 5
Mark Witherspoon 5 5 5
Mark McDonald 2 2 4 4
James Keer 2 1 3 3
John Hughes 2 2 2
Stephen Watkins 1 1 1



Si
lv

er
st

on
e 

In
t

D
on

in
gt

on
 P

ar
k 

D
on

in
go

tn
 P

ar
k 

C
ad

w
el

l 

C
ad

w
el

l 

Sn
et

te
rt

on
 

Sn
et

te
rt

on
 

C
as

tle
 C

om
be

 

C
as

tle
 C

om
be

 

Br
an

ds
 H

at
ch

 

Br
an

ds
 H

at
ch

 




